Ergebnis der Gemeindewahl am 6. Mai 2018

[ Gemeinde Bollingstedt

[

[

Petersen, Tim (CDU)
Nissen, Frank (CDU)
Buss, Heinz-Georg (CDU)
Jiirgensen, Melf (CDU)
Jensen, Inke (CDU)
Petersen, Bennet (CDU)
Heldt, Stephan (CDU)
Kohrt, Horst (SSW)
Schmidt, Nadine (SSW)
Pleger, Katharina (SSW)

Schmidt, Tobias (SSW)
Kohrt, Christa (SSW)
Hoop, Marike (SSW)
Kohrt, Martin (SSW)
Pratorius, Marc (AWG)
Leopold, Frank (AWG)
Borchardt, Andree (AWG)
Bliesmer, Bernd (AWG)
Braun, Thore (AWG)
Dischereit, Sebastian (AWG)
Dziedek, Dennis (AWG)
Lammers Malte (KWB)
Banck, Babett (KWB)
Skrzeba, Frank (KWB)
Wolff, Dérte (KWB)
Manthey, Lutz (KWB)
Petersen, Julian (KWB)

Sommerfeldt, Stefan (KWB)

Gesamtstimmen

Stimmen

276
231
170
202
171
190
162
106
93
62
68

59

44

46

304

224

217

232

217

212

179

213

154

158

169

152

161

168

4640

in %
5,95%
4,98%
3,66%
4,35%
3,69%
4,09%
3,49%
2,28%
2,00%
1,34%
1,47%
1,27%
0,95%
0,99%
6,55%
4,83%
4,68%
5,00%
4,68%
4,57%
4,57%
3,86%
4,59%
3,32%
3,41%
3,64%
3,28%

3,47%

J

Stimmen in %
SSW 478 10,30%
AWG 1585 34,16%
KWB 1175 25,32%
CDU 1402 30,22%
Gesamt: 4640
Wahlberechtigte 1197
Wahlerinnen und Wahler 739
Wahlbeteiligung 61,74%




